ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN:  US00486H1059

Overview

2024/05/14 17:35:04

Price
5.332 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.62% (0.14)

US00486H1059
ADTN

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

406 EUR

S&P 500

5.248 EUR
5.352 EUR
5.10 EUR
5.196 EUR
5.29469 EUR
118,762
628,807.93
152

3,699

15

WKN: 00486H105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=386801889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=386801889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc363ef817973acbfb46563604ba7a6e62cf8bb7985ad8a84198be8306fa5d6a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30093a251a27442e3&time=1715792703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=076e7ec69a4c472ff9e549ff13b8360440f3a96e994b783ec0e8c9de3063f7e9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9936ff5b9ffb70385&time=1715792703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e512e9e3875cc4087d525d867c6063c3dcad58066b46dd9fb8ae51118605ffd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b36e93901c6e13f1d&time=1715792703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43aa2afc2443a0504a38200b20fe0391c4bf6775b8c13ad0da652b36bf3abc00&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=709e71e8500c55dee&time=1715792703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da99158c298546ff27441be78e2a674ad2c61105c745e1171c5b6b174601bc68&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=352d37951361931c0&time=1715792703&tool=RSC

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/05/14 17:35:04

Price

5.332 EUR

Difference (] 2.62% (0.14)
General attributes
ISIN US00486H1059
Symbol ADTN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 406 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.248 EUR
High 5.352 EUR
Low 5.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.196 EUR
VWAP 5.29469 EUR
Volume (pcs) 118,762
Trading volume 628,807.93
Number of trades 152
Last size 3,699
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.29%  -29.75% -
Perf (abs.) +0.07 -2.26 -
Beta 1.61 1.36 1.10
Volatility 50.14 57.02 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

5.136 EUR (95,299
4.596 EUR (47,218
5.533 EUR (34,619
6.723 EUR (47,239

4.079 EUR (2024/04/29
10.155 EUR (2023/06/16
4.079 EUR (2024/04/29

)
)
)
)
7.034 EUR (2024/01/03)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 5.332 EUR 0.63
14

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 5.33 EUR 0.00

Exchange 14

Tradegate 2024/05/ 18:41 5.348 EUR 0.26
14

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 18:45 528 EUR  0.18
14

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 18:49 5.8005 USD 2.01

Number of
trades

152

60

57

2,629
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=386801889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84827650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252091

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

08:00

08:29

08:08

16:10

16:32

18:35

5.106 EUR

5.106 EUR

5.106 EUR

5.324 EUR

5.27 EUR

5.374 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801886

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Adtran

Contact Details

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

901 Explorer Boulevard - 35806-2807

Huntsville

Telefon: +1-256-963-8300

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

H. Huss

Balan Nair
Brian Protiva
Gregory McCray
Jacqueline Rice
Kathryn Walker
Nikos
Theodosopoulos
Tom Stanton
Christoph
Glingener

Jay Wilson

Ulrich Dopfer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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